

BID TABULATION SUMMARY	
Location: Augusta Regional Airport	By:
Project Name: Ditch Enclosure Ph II	Date: April 7, 2025
AIP NO.:	Revision#: N/A
M&H Project No.: 011970-210463.01	

Base Bid - Drainage Ditch Enclosure Ph II		
Schedule	Base Bid	% Change Eng. Est.
Engineer's Estimate	\$ 1,480,951.83	
Reeves	\$ 3,479,232.60	135%
Piedmont Mining	\$ 3,319,823.89	124%
Average Bid	\$ 3,399,528.24	130%

Additive Alternate - Drainage Ditch Enclosure Ph II		
Schedule	Bid Alt 1	% Change Eng. Est.
Engineer's Estimate	\$ 1,326,356.80	
Reeves	\$ 1,805,997.00	36%
Piedmont Mining	\$ 2,169,439.58	64%
Average Bid	\$ 1,987,718.29	50%

Taxiway F Combined Options		
Schedule	Conc./Conc.	% Change Eng. Est.
Engineer's Estimate	\$ 2,807,308.63	
Reeves	\$ 5,285,229.60	
Piedmont Mining	\$ 5,489,263.47	96%
Average Bid	\$ 4,527,267.23	61%

Mobilization	Max 10% Mob
\$ 128,778.42	
\$ 250,519.37	\$ 347,923.26
\$ 345,000.00	\$ 331,982.39

Augusta Regional Airport
SE Dranage Ditch Ph II

AIP:

April 3, 2025

Bid Tabulation

MH #: 0119700-210463.01

Base Bid Enclosure and Improvements of East-West Drainage Ditch East of Runway 35 Protection Zone to General Perry Parkway

					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Reeves		Piedmont	
Item	Spec Ref.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Extension
1	C-100.1	Contractor Quality Control Program	LS	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 170,000.00	\$ 170,000.00	\$ 48,594.00	\$ 48,594.00
2	C-102.1a	Installation, Maintenance, and Removal of Silt Fence	LF	1650	\$ 7.50	\$ 12,375.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 9,075.00	\$ 4.88	\$ 8,052.00
3	C-102.1b	Construct, Maintain, and Remove Inlet Sediment Trap	EA	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 458.99	\$ 917.98
4	C-102.1c	Construct, Maintain, and Remove Construction Exit	EA	2	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 4,993.36	\$ 9,986.72
5	C-102.1e	Construct, Maintain, and Remove Rock Dam	EA	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 3,012.96	\$ 3,012.96
6	C-102.1f	Water Quality Monitoring and Sampling	EA	8	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 9,534.00	\$ 76,272.00
7	C-102.1g	Water Quality Inspections	EA	3	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,787.75	\$ 8,363.25
8	C-102.1h	Erosion Control Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 1,178.19	\$ 1,178.19
9	C-102.1i	Emergency Erosion Control Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,590.33	\$ 4,590.33
10	C-102.1j	Rip Rap, Type 1 18" Depth	SY	80	\$ 150.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 145.69	\$ 11,655.20
11	C-105.1	Mobilization, Cleanup, and Demobilization	LS	1	\$ 128,778.42	\$ 128,778.42	\$ 345,000.00	\$ 345,000.00	\$ 250,519.37	\$ 250,519.37
12	C-105.2	Airfield Safety and Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 64,389.21	\$ 64,389.21	\$ 301,900.00	\$ 301,900.00	\$ 146,894.37	\$ 146,894.37
13	P-101.1	Remove Existing 30-72" Storm Sewer Pipe	LF	570	\$ 30.00	\$ 17,100.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 23,370.00	\$ 43.38	\$ 24,726.60
14	P-101.2	Remove Existing Concrete Headwall	EA	2	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 1,667.93	\$ 3,335.86
15	P-151.1	Tree Clearing and Grubbing	AC	2	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 9,451.30	\$ 18,902.60
16	P-152.1	Unclassified Excavation, Select Fill from Off-Site Material	CY	1810	\$ 50.00	\$ 90,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 45,250.00	\$ 27.39	\$ 49,575.90
17	P-152.2	Borrow Excavation, Select Fill from On-Site Material	CY	7250	\$ 20.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 108,750.00	\$ 16.15	\$ 117,087.50
18	P-152.3	Unsuitable/Over excavation	CY	1000	\$ 30.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 123.00	\$ 123,000.00	\$ 48.99	\$ 48,990.00
19	D-701.1	Concrete Sewer Pipe, 30-inch, Class V	LF	160	\$ 150.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 304.00	\$ 48,640.00	\$ 297.34	\$ 47,574.40
20	D-701.2	Concrete Sewer Pipe, 72-inch, Class V	LF	700	\$ 240.00	\$ 168,000.00	\$ 965.00	\$ 675,500.00	\$ 971.39	\$ 679,973.00
21	D-701.3	Concrete Sewer Pipe, 84-inch, Class V	LF	940	\$ 315.00	\$ 296,100.00	\$ 1,165.00	\$ 1,095,100.00	\$ 1,334.94	\$ 1,254,843.60
22	D-751.1	Airfield Inlet with Aircraft Rated Grate	EA	2	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 102,000.00	\$ 47,916.57	\$ 95,833.14
23	D-751.2	Airfield Manhole with Aircraft Rated Lid	EA	2	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 67,000.00	\$ 134,000.00	\$ 73,976.54	\$ 147,953.08
24	D-751.3	Connect New Storm Sewer Pipe to Existing Storm Pipe	EA	2	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 11,800.00	\$ 10,862.45	\$ 21,724.90
25	D-752.1	Concrete Storm Headwall	EA	2	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 11,920.93	\$ 23,841.86
26	T-901.1	Temporary Seeding	AC	5	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 14,250.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 2,375.94	\$ 11,879.70
27	T-901.2	Permanent Seeding	AC	5	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 3,912.74	\$ 19,563.70
28	T-901.3	Seeding, Staging Area	AC	1	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 3,912.74	\$ 3,912.74
29	T-904.1	Sodding	SY	165	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,307.20	\$ 22.00	\$ 3,625.60	\$ 13.26	\$ 2,185.25
30	T-905.1	Topsoiling (Obtain on Site or Removed from Stockpile)	CY	6900	\$ 21.00	\$ 144,900.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 41,400.00	\$ 13.41	\$ 92,529.00
31	T-905.2	Topsoiling, Staging Area	CY	2762	\$ 21.00	\$ 58,002.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 16,572.00	\$ 29.17	\$ 80,567.54
32	T-908.1	Mulching	AC	5	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 957.43	\$ 4,787.15
					SubTotal	\$ 1,480,951.83	SubTotal	\$ 3,479,232.60	SubTotal	\$ 3,319,823.89

Augusta Regional Airport
SE Drainage Ditch Ph II

AIP:

April 3, 2025

Bid Tabulation

MH #: 0119700-210463.01

Bid Opt 1A Enclosure and Improvements of East-West Drainage Ditch East of Runway 35 Protection Zone to General Perry Parkway

					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Reeves		Piedmont	
Item	Spec Ref.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Extension
1	C-100.1	Contractor Quality Control Program	LS	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 64,230.00	\$ 64,230.00	\$ 23,619.75	\$ 23,619.75
2	C-102.1a	Installation, Maintenance, and Removal of Silt Fence	LF	720	\$ 7.50	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 4.89	\$ 3,520.80
3	C-102.1b	Construct, Maintain, and Remove Inlet Sediment Trap	EA	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 483.03	\$ 483.03
4	C-102.1c	Construct, Maintain, and Remove Construction Exit	EA	1	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 4,993.36	\$ 4,993.36
5	C-102.1d	Construct, Maintain, and Remove Check Dam	EA	2	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 2,004.04	\$ 4,008.08
6	C-102.1e	Construct, Maintain, and Remove Rock Dam	EA	2	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 3,012.96	\$ 6,025.92
7	C-102.1f	Water Quality Monitoring and Sampling	EA	6	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 7,150.50	\$ 42,903.00
8	C-102.1g	Water Quality Inspections	EA	2	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,858.50	\$ 3,717.00
9	C-102.1h	Erosion Control Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 1,178.19	\$ 1,178.19
10	C-102.1i	Emergency Erosion Control Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4,590.33	\$ 4,590.33
11	C-102.1j	Rip Rap, Type 1 18" Depth	SY	930	\$ 150.00	\$ 139,500.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 83,700.00	\$ 140.55	\$ 130,711.50
12	C-102.1k	Erosion Control Blanket/Matting	SY	300	\$ 2.55	\$ 765.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 7.20	\$ 2,160.00
13	C-105.1	Mobilization, Cleanup, and Demobilization	LS	1	\$ 115,338.70	\$ 115,338.70	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 135,739.03	\$ 135,739.03
14	C-105.2	Airfield Safety and Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 57,631.10	\$ 57,631.10	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 81,749.01	\$ 81,749.01
15	P-101.1	Remove Existing 30-72" Storm Sewer Pipe	LF	75	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 3,075.00	\$ 181.69	\$ 13,626.75
16	P-101.2	Remove Existing Concrete Headwall	EA	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 1,667.93	\$ 1,667.93
17	P-152.1	Unclassified Excavation, Select Fill from Off-Site Material	CY	2430	\$ 50.00	\$ 121,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 60,750.00	\$ 25.70	\$ 62,451.00
18	P-152.2	Unclassified Excavation, Select Fill from On-Site Material	CY	9720	\$ 20.00	\$ 194,400.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 145,800.00	\$ 11.14	\$ 108,280.80
19	P-152.3	Unsuitable/Over excavation	CY	1000	\$ 30.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 123.00	\$ 123,000.00	\$ 48.99	\$ 48,990.00
20	D-701.2	Concrete Sewer Pipe, 72-inch, Class V	LF	200	\$ 240.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 1,010.53	\$ 202,106.00
21	D-701.3	Concrete Sewer Pipe, 84-inch, Class V	LF	700	\$ 315.00	\$ 220,500.00	\$ 1,165.00	\$ 815,500.00	\$ 1,311.63	\$ 918,141.00
22	D-751.2	Airfield Manhole with Aircraft Rated Lid	EA	1	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 67,000.00	\$ 67,000.00	\$ 124,392.98	\$ 124,392.98
23	D-751.4	Connect Storm Sewer Pipe to Existing Storm Structure	EA	1	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 14,324.26	\$ 14,324.26
24	D-752.1	Concrete Storm Headwall	EA	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 23,008.89	\$ 23,008.89
25	T-901.1	Temporary Seeding	AC	4	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 2,375.04	\$ 9,500.16
26	T-901.2	Permanent Seeding	AC	4	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 16,400.00	\$ 3,912.75	\$ 15,651.00
27	T-901.3	Seeding, Staging Area	AC	1	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 3,912.75	\$ 3,912.75
28	T-904.1	Sodding	SY	80	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 13.26	\$ 1,060.80
29	T-905.1	Topsoiling (Obtain on Site or Removed from Stockpile)	CY	6900	\$ 21.00	\$ 144,900.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 41,400.00	\$ 13.41	\$ 92,529.00
30	T-905.2	Topsoiling, Staging Area	CY	2762	\$ 21.00	\$ 58,002.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 16,572.00	\$ 29.17	\$ 80,567.54
31	T-908.1	Mulching	AC	4	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 957.43	\$ 3,829.72
					SubTotal	\$ 1,326,356.80	SubTotal	\$ 1,805,997.00	SubTotal	\$ 2,169,439.58